
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

Rosenberg 10/25/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 13 1st 13

44 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 Y 1.0 13.0 3.0 11.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 47.0 1 1

45 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 Y 2.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 11.0 42.0 2 2

46 Hardie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 Y 3.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 40.0 3 3

26 Christopher Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 6.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 1.0 13.0 5.0 9.0 32.0 4 4

47 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 13.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 11.0 3.0 1.0 13.0 30.0 5 5

48 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 Y 5.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 28.0 6 6

78 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 Y 10.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 12.0 9.0 5.0 28.0 6 7

43 Lauren-Olivia Smith - EB Smart Girl - 5314118 Y 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 8 8

29 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 Y 9.0 5.0 13.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 22.0 9 9

69 Lauren Maniscalco - Double Stinker - 2008 - 958782 Y 12.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 13.0 1.0 11.0 3.0 14.0 10 10

90 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending Y 11.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 11 11

73 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - Shot2013-141 N 4.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

85 Julia Oxendine - Dualin Powrprincess - 4245497 N 8.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

93 Sydney Rowatt - CLR Boomtown Gold - 2003 - 4480918 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 13.0 1.0 0.0 999

95 Grace Hancock - CLR Chica Rica - 4647981 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 6.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 5 6 7 8 2 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 13 44 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0 1

2 12 45 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 74.0 1

3 11 46 Hardie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 3

4 10 73 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - Shot2013-141 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 69.0 4

5 9 48 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 4

6 8 26 Christopher Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0 6

7 7 43 Lauren-Olivia Smith - EB Smart Girl - 5314118 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0 7

8 6 85 Julia Oxendine - Dualin Powrprincess - 4245497 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 8

9 5 29 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 57.0 9

10 4 78 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 57.0 9

Youth Pleasure RosenbergLocation:Glen Hodges
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 90 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0 9

12 2 69 Lauren Maniscalco - Double Stinker - 2008 - 958782 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 39.0 12

13 1 47 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 28.0 21.0 13

Rosenberg 2014

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 5 3 8 1 2 4 6 7

Descriptions of Obstacles

WALK 

LOGS 

BRIDGE 

LOGS

JOG 

SERPEN

TINE 

MARKE

JOG 

PINWL L 

JOG 

ROPE 

DRAG

LOPE L 

LEAD  

PINWL 

LEFT

LOPE  

CHUTE 

STOP 

BACK

SIDE 

PASS 

LEFT

BACK 

CHUTE 

TROT 

GATE

GATE 

RH 

PUSH 

CLOSE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 13.0 47 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 63.0 1

2 12.0 46 Hardie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 54.0 2

3 11.0 44 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 50.0 3

4 10.0 45 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 49.0 4

5 9.0 73 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - Shot2013-141 9.0 8.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0 5

6 8.0 69 Lauren Maniscalco - Double Stinker - 2008 - 958782 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 6

7 7.0 78 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.0 7

8 6.0 43 Lauren-Olivia Smith - EB Smart Girl - 5314118 3.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 43.0 8

9 5.0 90 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 9.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 43.0 8

10 4.0 48 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 39.0 10

Youth Trail RosenbergLocation:Teri Antilley
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 85 Julia Oxendine - Dualin Powrprincess - 4245497 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 38.0 11

12 2.0 26 Christopher Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 3.0 7.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 38.0 11

13 1.0 29 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 34.0 13
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 1 4 3 8 2

8N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 13 26 Christopher Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 33.5 1

2 12 78 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 31.0 2

3 11 44 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 30.0 3

4 10 46 Hardie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 28.0 4

5 9 45 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 27.5 5

6 8 43 Lauren-Olivia Smith - EB Smart Girl - 5314118 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 26.5 6

7 7 48 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 25.0 7

8 6 29 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.0 8

9 5 73 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - Shot2013-141 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 21.0 9

10 4 85 Julia Oxendine - Dualin Powrprincess - 4245497 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 14.0 10

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

RosenbergLocation:Troy Koehl
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 47 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 15.0 9.0 11

12 2 90 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 12

13 1 69 Lauren Maniscalco - Double Stinker - 2008 - 958782 5.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 0.0 13
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 13.0 47 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8 9 9 26 1

2 12.0 44 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 8 8 9 25 2

3 11.0 45 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 7 8 9 24 3

4 10.0 29 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 8 8 8 24 3

5 9.0 26 Christopher Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 7 8 8 23 5

6 8.0 48 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7 8 7 22 6

7 7.0 46 Hardie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 6 8 7 21 7

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg

Boxing (1-60)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

8 6.0 95 Grace Hancock - CLR Chica Rica - 4647981 6 5 5 16 8

9 5.0 78 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 5 5 5 15 9

10 4.0 43 Lauren-Olivia Smith - EB Smart Girl - 5314118 3 4 5 12 10
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 69 Lauren Maniscalco - Double Stinker - 2008 - 958782 4 4 4 12 10

12 2.0 90 Payton Loxton - Obviously Dun Right - pending 3 4 4 11 12

13 1.0 93 Sydney Rowatt - CLR Boomtown Gold - 2003 - 4480918 3 3 3 9 13

Rosenberg 2014

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	Youth All Around
	Youth Pleasure
	Youth Trail
	Youth Reining
	Youth Cow

